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DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM



WELL OPERATIONS
2017 WELL PUMPAGE

MONTH WELL #1 WELL #2 WELL #3 WELL #5 WELL #7 WELL #8 WELL#9 WELL #10 TOTALS Treated Non-Detect Total

January 0 5,687,351 0 22,277,391 0 0 29,941,804 0 57,906,546 90% 0% 90%

February 0 5,787,488 0 16,823,782 0 0 26,425,676 2,391,382 51,428,328 84% 5% 89%

March 0 6,197,368 9,723,842 9,573,077 0 0 28,015,121 0 53,509,408 70% 18% 88%

1st Qtr. Total 0 17,672,207 9,723,842 48,674,250 0 0 84,382,601 2,391,382 162,844,282 82% 7% 89%

April 0 7,178,838 15,395,088 2,544,364 0 0 26,953,393 4,314 52,075,997 57% 30% 86%

May 715,691 8,681,252 943,419 27,771,682 1,539,858 0 36,340,047 41,054 76,033,003 84% 1% 86%

June 736,609 10,577,935 15,499,185 31,649,427 44,746,494 3,418,651 106,628,301 72% 18% 89%

2nd Qtr. Total 1,452,300 26,438,025 31,837,692 61,965,473 1,539,858 0 108,039,934 3,464,019 234,737,301 72% 15% 87%

July 15,171,905 11,407,399 19,976,470 31,468,234 0 0 45,071,105 1,202,007 124,297,120 62% 17% 79%

August 454,127 9,084,381 21,389,295 24,550,076 36,766 25,289 30,673,975 3,334,742 89,548,651 62% 28% 89%

September 0 8,801,436 15,297,373 25,574,706 0 0 24,367,087 12,426,319 86,466,921 58% 32% 90%

3rd Qtr. Total 15,626,032 29,293,216 56,663,138 81,593,016 36,766 25,289 100,112,167 16,963,068 300,312,692 61% 25% 85%

October 1,475 7,450,302 62,808 23,368,258 1,614 4,368 32,312,986 2,020,673 65,222,484 85% 3% 89%

November 0 6,172,472 0 20,770,495 0 0 28,557,852 143 55,500,962 89% 0% 89%

December 0 6,626,704 1,134,000 20,835,000 530,000 0 33,135,119 773,000 63,033,823 86% 3% 89%

4th Qtr. Total 1,475 20,249,478 1,196,808 64,973,753 531,614 4,368 94,005,957 2,793,816 183,757,269 87% 2% 89%

Yearly Total 17,079,807 93,652,926 99,421,480 257,206,492 2,108,238 29,657 386,540,659 25,612,285 881,651,544 73% 14% 87%

Percent of Total 2% 11% 11% 29% 0% 0% 44% 3% 100%

Percent Treated 29% 44% 73%

Percent NonDetect 11% 3% 14%

Total Treated or Nondect 87%

Percent
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